
Oshawa N.A.S.C. Hockey Novice 8 Full Season Schedule Updated: Feb.14, 2020

Day Date Time Location Home Team Away team Session Division

Sat 5-Oct-19 10:30 AM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 5-Oct-19 11:30 AM Harman Southmead Woodview Practice Novice8

Sat 5-Oct-19 12:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 6-Oct-19 10:00 AM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sun 6-Oct-19 11:00 AM Harman Kedron Gold Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 6-Oct-19 12:00 PM Harman Woodview Southmead Practice Novice8

Sat 12-Oct-19 10:30 AM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 12-Oct-19 11:30 AM Harman Woodview Southmead Practice Novice8

Sat 12-Oct-19 12:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 13-Oct-19 10:00 AM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sun 13-Oct-19 11:00 AM Harman Kedron Black Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 13-Oct-19 12:00 PM Harman Southmead Woodview Practice Novice8

Tue 15-Oct-19 06:00 PM TCC Kedron Black Kedron Gold HkySchool Novice8

Tue 15-Oct-19 07:00 PM TCC Southmead/Thornton Woodview HkySchool Novice8

Sat 19-Oct-19 1:30 PM Harman Thornton Kedron Gold Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 19-Oct-19 1:30 PM Harman Woodview Practice Novice8

Sat 19-Oct-19 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Southmead Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 20-Oct-19 12:00 PM Harman Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 20-Oct-19 12:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 20-Oct-19 01:30 PM Harman Southmead Thornton Practice Novice8

Thur 24-Oct-19 5:15 PM Delpark3 Southmead/Thornton Woodview HkySchool Novice8

Thur 24-Oct-19 6:15 PM Delpark3 Kedron Black Kedron Gold HkySchool Novice8

Sat 26-Oct-19 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Kedron Black Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 26-Oct-19 1:30 PM Harman Southmead Practice Novice8

Sat 26-Oct-19 2:30 PM Harman Woodview Thornton Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 27-Oct-19 9:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 27-Oct-19 10:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Southmead Practice Novice8

Sun 27-Oct-19 11:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Tue 29-Oct-19 6:00 PM TCC Southmead Thornton HkySchool Novice8

Tue 29-Oct-19 7:00 PM TCC Woodview/Kedron Black Kedron Gold HkySchool Novice8

Sat 2-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Woodview Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 2-Nov-19 2:30 PM Harman Southmead Thornton Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 2-Nov-19 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sat 9-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Woodview Southmead Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 9-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sat 9-Nov-19 2:30 PM Harman Thornton Kedron Black Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 10-Nov-19 10:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 10-Nov-19 11:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Gold Thornton Practice Novice8
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Sun 10-Nov-19 12:15 PM Delpark4 Southmead Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Tue 12-Nov-19 6:00 PM TCC Woodview Kedron Black HkySchool Novice8

Tue 12-Nov-19 7:00 PM TCC Kedron Gold/Southmead Thornton HkySchool Novice8

Sat 16-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Woodview Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 16-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 16-Nov-19 2:30 PM Harman Southmead Kedron Gold Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 17-Nov-19 9:30 AM Harman Southmead Practice Novice8

Sun 17-Nov-19 10:30 AM Harman Kedron Black Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 17-Nov-19 11:30 AM Harman Thornton Woodview Practice Novice8

Sat 23-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Thornton Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 23-Nov-19 2:30 PM Harman Southmead Kedron Black Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 23-Nov-19 2:30 PM Harman Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 24-Nov-19 9:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 24-Nov-19 10:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 24-Nov-19 11:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Southmead Practice Novice8

Tue 26-Nov-19 6:00 PM TCC Kedron Gold Southmead HkySchool Novice8

Tue 26-Nov-19 7:00 PM TCC Thornton/Woodview Kedron Black HkySchool Novice8

Thur 28-Nov-19 5:15 PM Delpark3 Kedron Gold Southmead HkySchool Novice8

Thur 28-Nov-19 6:15 PM Delpark3 Thornton/Woodview Kedron Black HkySchool Novice8

Sat 30-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Kedron Gold Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 30-Nov-19 1:30 PM Harman Southmead Practice Novice8

Sat 30-Nov-19 2:30 PM Harman Thornton Woodview Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 1-Dec-19 9:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 1-Dec-19 10:15 AM Delpark4 Southmead Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 1-Dec-19 11:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Black Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 7-Dec-19 1:30 PM Harman Woodview Kedron Gold Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 7-Dec-19 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sat 7-Dec-19 2:30 PM Harman Thornton Southmead Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 8-Dec-19 10:00 AM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sun 8-Dec-19 11:00 AM Harman Woodview Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 8-Dec-19 12:00 PM Harman Kedron Gold Southmead Practice Novice8

Tue 10-Dec-19 6:00 PM TCC Thornton Woodview HkySchool Novice8

Tue 10-Dec-19 7:00 PM TCC Kedron Black/Kedron Gold Southmead HkySchool Novice8

Sat 14-Dec-19 1:30 PM Harman Southmead Woodview Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 14-Dec-19 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Thornton Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 14-Dec-19 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 15-Dec-19 9:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 15-Dec-19 10:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Changes are highlighted in colour. Yellow is cancelled, Green is moved.
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Sun 15-Dec-19 11:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Black Southmead Practice Novice8

Sat 21-Dec-19 1:30 PM Harman Woodview Kedron Black Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 21-Dec-19 1:30 PM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 21-Dec-19 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Southmead Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 22-Dec-19 9:15 AM Delpark4 Southmead Practice Novice8

Sun 22-Dec-19 10:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Gold Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 22-Dec-19 11:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 4-Jan-20 1:30 PM Harman Thornton Kedron Gold Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 4-Jan-20 1:30 PM Harman Woodview Practice Novice8

Sat 4-Jan-20 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Southmead Scrimmage Novice8

Sun 5-Jan-20 10:00 AM Harman Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 5-Jan-20 11:00 AM Harman Kedron Gold Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 5-Jan-20 12:00 PM Harman Southmead Thornton Practice Novice8

Tue 7-Jan-20 6:00 PM TCC Kedron Black Kedron Gold HkySchool Novice8

Tue 7-Jan-20 7:00 PM TCC Southmead/Thornton Woodview HkySchool Novice8

Sat 11-Jan-20 1:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Kedron Black Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 11-Jan-20 2:30 PM Harman Woodview Thornton Scrimmage Novice8

Sat 11-Jan-20 2:30 PM Harman Southmead Practice Novice8

Sun 12-Jan-20 9:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 12-Jan-20 10:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Southmead Practice Novice8

Sun 12-Jan-20 11:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sat 18-Jan-20 12:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sat 18-Jan-20 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Woodview Game Novice8

Sat 18-Jan-20 3:30 PM Harman Southmead Thornton Game Novice8

Sun 19-Jan-20 9:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Practice Novice8

Sun 19-Jan-20 10:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Black Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 19-Jan-20 11:15 AM Delpark4 Southmead Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sat 25-Jan-20 12:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sat 25-Jan-20 2:30 PM Harman Woodview Southmead Game Novice8

Sat 25-Jan-20 3:30 PM Harman Thornton Kedron Black Game Novice8

Sun 26-Jan-20 9:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 26-Jan-20 10:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Gold Thornton Practice Novice8

Sun 26-Jan-20 11:15 AM Delpark4 Southmead Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Tue 28-Jan-20 6:00 PM TCC Southmead Thornton HkySchool Novice8

Tue 28-Jan-20 7:00 PM TCC Woodveiw/Kedron Black Kedron Gold HkySchool Novice8

Sat 1-Feb-20 12:30 PM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 1-Feb-20 2:30 PM Harman Southmead Kedron Gold Game Novice8

Sat 1-Feb-20 03:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Woodview Game Novice8

Changes are highlighted in colour. Yellow is cancelled, Green is moved.
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Sun 2-Feb-20 9:30 AM Harman Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 2-Feb-20 10:30 AM Harman Kedron Black Thornton Practice Novice8

Sun 2-Feb-20 11:30 AM Harman Southmead Woodview Practice Novice8

Sat 8-Feb-20 12:30 PM Harman Woodview Practice Novice8

Sat 8-Feb-20 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Thornton Game Novice8

Sat 8-Feb-20 03:30 PM Harman Southmead Kedron Black Game Novice8

Sun 9-Feb-20 10:00 AM Harman Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 9-Feb-20 11:00 AM Harman Woodview Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 9-Feb-20 12:00 PM Harman Thornton Southmead Practice Novice8

Tue 11-Feb-20 6:00 PM TCC Woodview Kedron Black HkySchool Novice8

Tue 11-Feb-20 7:00 PM TCC Kedron Gold/Southmead Thornton HkySchool Novice8

Sat 15-Feb-20 12:30 PM Harman Southmead Practice Novice8

Sat 15-Feb-20 2:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Kedron Gold Game Novice8

Sat 15-Feb-20 03:30 PM Harman Thornton Woodview Game Novice8

Sun 16-Feb-20 10:00 AM Harman Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 16-Feb-20 11:00 AM Harman Kedron Black Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 16-Feb-20 12:00 PM Harman Southmead Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 22-Feb-20 12:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sat 22-Feb-20 2:30 PM Harman Woodview Kedron Gold Game Novice8

Sat 22-Feb-20 03:30 PM Harman Thornton Southmead Game Novice8

Sun 23-Feb-20 9:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Practice Novice8

Sun 23-Feb-20 10:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Kedron Black Practice Novice8

Sun 23-Feb-20 11:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Gold Southmead Practice Novice8

Tue 25-Feb-20 6:00 PM TCC Kedron Gold Southmead HkySchool Novice8

Tue 25-Feb-20 7:00 PM TCC Thornton/Woodview Kedron Black HkySchool Novice8

Sat 29-Feb-20 12:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sat 29-Feb-20 2:30 PM Harman Southmead Woodview Game Novice8

Sat 29-Feb-20 03:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Thornton Game Novice8

Sat 7-Mar-20 12:30 PM Harman Thornton Practice Novice8

Sat 7-Mar-20 2:30 PM Harman Woodview Kedron Black Game Novice8

Sat 7-Mar-20 03:30 PM Harman Kedron Gold Southmead Game Novice8

Sun 8-Mar-20 9:15 AM Delpark4 Woodview Practice Novice8

Sun 8-Mar-20 10:15 AM Delpark4 Thornton Kedron Gold Practice Novice8

Sun 8-Mar-20 11:15 AM Delpark4 Kedron Black Southmead Practice Novice8

Tue 10-Mar-20 6:00 PM TCC Thornton Woodview HkySchool Novice8

Tue 10-Mar-20 7:00 PM TCC Kedron Black/Kedron Gold Southmead HkySchool Novice8

Sat 14-Mar-20 4:30 PM Harman Thornton Kedron Gold Game/PizzaParty Novice8

Sat 14-Mar-20 5:30 PM Harman Kedron Black Southmead Game/PizzaParty Novice8

Changes are highlighted in colour. Yellow is cancelled, Green is moved.
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Sat 14-Mar-20 2:30 PM Harman Woodview Practice/PizzaParty Novice8

Changes are highlighted in colour. Yellow is cancelled, Green is moved.


